
JOB FAIR - Companies (March 15, 2023)

ATTENDED JOB 
FAIR? Company First Name Last Name Email Title

Website (showing 
careers) City(ies) County(ies)

Company size (# 
employees in Bay 
Area) Type of Industry

What does your company 
manufacture? JOB TYPES: What jobs might you be hiring for?

JOB OPENINGS:  
Approximately how 

many openings do you 
have for SKILLED 

TRADES positions?

JOB OPENINGS:  
Approximately how 
many openings do 

you have for ENTRY-
LEVEL Positions (no 

skilled trades or 
bachelor's degree 

required)?

No Alloy Metal Products Vicki Mai vicki@alloymp.com Recruiter www.alloymp.com Livermore, CA Alameda <25
Manufacturing, Machine 
Shop

Precision machined parts for 
the aerospace & medical 
industries Machinists, SurfCAM programmers 2 2

Y AMERICAN PRECISION SPRING RUBY WU
ruby@americanprecspring.
com HR ADMIN

https:
//americanprecspring.
com/job-opportunities/

SANTA CLARA, 
SAN JOSE Santa Clara 26-50

Metals processing 
(foundry, machine shop, 
stamping, etc.)

CUSTOM SPRINGS AND 
VARIOUS METAL PARTS

Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-
level) 2 2

Y Ample, Inc. Ashleigh Harpenau aharpenau@ample.com Recruiter https://ample.com/ SAN FRANCISCO
San Francisco, 
San Mateo 51-250 Automotive Batteries for EV's Electronic / Electrical Techs 5 0

Y Automatic Arts Joshua Jakus contact@automatic-arts.com CEO
www.automatic-arts.
com SAN LEANDRO Alameda <25

fabrication and small scale 
manufacturing

Interior products, consumer 
goods, public art. laser and CNC operator 1 0

No B&R Design LLC Robert Durling robert@brdfabrication.com Co-Owner

https://www.indeed.
com/job/metal-
fabrication-installer-
and-shop-hand-
f3e355cfcbf4d940?
_ga=2.
10770548.177839314
5.1678811494-
1665769414.1674866
058 Benicia Solano <25

Metals processing 
(foundry, machine shop, 
stamping, etc.)

Various Metal Items and 
Structures CAD, Welders 2 0

Y
CTMAA - California Tooling & 
Machining Dick Herman contact@calmachinist.com President

https://calmachinist.
com

Throughout 
Northern & 
Southern California

Alameda, 
Contra Costa, 
Marin, 
Monterey, 
Napa, San 
Francisco, San 
Mateo, Santa 
Clara, Santa 
Cruz, Solano, 
Sonoma <25

Metals processing 
(foundry, machine shop, 
stamping, etc.)

We represent All machine 
shops & OEM's CAD, Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists 3 3

No DOER Marine Liz Taylor liz@doermarine.com President www.doermarine.com Alameda Alameda 26-50
Electro-mechanical 
products

Subsea and diving 
equipment 

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Machinists, Engineers 
(BS or higher) 1 1

Y Dreisbach Enterprises Karen Carlson kcarlson@dreisbach.com HR Manager
www.dreisbach.
com/careers Oakland

Alameda, 
Contra Costa 251-500

Warehousing and 
Transportation

Electronic / Electrical Techs, HVAC / Environmental 
Control, Machinists, Welders, Other (Entry-level) 2 5

No Geometrics, Inc Susan Leavitt susan@geometrics.com HR Manager www.geometrics.com San Jose Santa Clara 51-250
manufacture specialized 
equipment   Geophysical instruments 

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Engineers (BS or 
higher), Assemblers, skilled 2 0

Y Hionix Kathryn Sinon kathryn@hionix.com www.hionix.com San Jose Santa Clara <25 Semiconductor
Thin Film Depositions on 
Wafers Process Technicians 1 2

No IMT Precision, INC. Daniel Ilario Danilario@Imtp.com Buyer/Operations

https://sfbay.craigslist.
org/eby/mnu/d/union-
city-mechanical-
inspector-
iii/7595474173.html Hayward, CA Alameda 26-50

Metals processing 
(foundry, machine shop, 
stamping, etc.)

Machined parts (metal, 
plastics) Weldments, and 
Assemblies QA 1 0

Y Kreysler & Associates Aide Quintero aide@kreysler.com
Human Resource 
Coordinator

Jobs are posted on 
indeed Vallejo Solano 51-250 Architecture Composites Fiberglass

CAD, Carpenters, Machinists, Woodworkers, 
Engineers (BS or higher), Metrology, Lamination, 
QC Inspector 10 2

Y Maas Brothers Inc Cynthia Aranda cynthia@maasbrothersinc.com HR Generalist
www.
maasbrothersinc.com Livermore Alameda 51-250

Metals processing 
(foundry, machine shop, 
stamping, etc.) Powder Coating

Safety Coordinator, Operations Manager, Data 
Entry (Entry Level) 2 1

Y Moxion Power Christy Gibbons christy@moxionpower.com
Talent Acquisition 
Manager

https://www.
moxionpower.
com/careers Richmond, CA Contra Costa 51-250 Clean Energy Mobile Power Storage

CAD, Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial 
Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Welders, 
Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-level), 
Engineers (BS or higher) 10 30

Y OMW Corporation Sairah Fatu sairah.fatu@omwcorp.com Office Manager - HR
https://www.omwcorp.
com/careers/ Novato Marin 51-250

Metals processing 
(foundry, machine shop, 
stamping, etc.) Aerospace Parts

Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-
level) 1 3

No Plastikon Industries Laura Donges ldonges@plastikon.com HR Generalist plastikon.com/careers HAYWARD Alameda >500 Manufacturing
Automotive/Healthcare/Cons
umer Injection Molding Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-level)

Y ProSomnus Sleep Technologies Dayna Montalvo dmontalvo@prosomnus.com
Vice President, Human 
Resources www.prosomnus.com Pleasanton Alameda 51-250 Medical Device

Oral Appliance Therapy 
medical devices for the 
treatment of OSA

CAD, Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, 
Assembler (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or higher) 3 5

No Rainin LLC (Mettler Toledo) William Johnson william.johnson@rainin.com
Talent Acquisition 
Manager https://rainin-jobs.com/

Oakland, CA; 
Vacaville, CA Alameda >500

Electro-mechanical 
products

Pipettes (liquid measuring 
devices)

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial Maintenance 
Techs, Machinists 15 0

No RAMAR Int'l Corp Mira Alegre mira@ramarfoods.com HR Administrative Asst. www.ramarfoods.com Pittsburg Contra Costa 251-500 Manufacturing food Food Handler, Machine Operator, Sanitation Crew 4

No Sandia National Laboratories Mike Mothersell memothe@sandia.gov
www.sandia.
gov/careers Livermore, CA Alameda >500 National Laboratory

National security and 
technical research

CAD, Electronic / Electrical Techs, HVAC / 
Environmental Control, Industrial Maintenance 
Techs, Machinists, Engineers (BS or higher), Cable 
Fabricators (IPC certified) 10 0

Y Scandic Springs, Inc. Hale Foote hfoote@scandic.com President
https://www.scandic.
com/careers San Leandro Alameda 26-50

Metals processing 
(foundry, machine shop, 
stamping, etc.)

custom metal stampings and 
springs

Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Quality 
Assurance staff, toolmakers 2 2

Y Tesla Ricky Baeza rbaeza@tesla.com tesla.com
Production Assistants, Industrial Maintenance 
Technicians 70 100

No Zenbooth Taylor Vida taylor@zenbooth.net Operations Associate
https://zenbooth.
net/pages/jobs Berkeley Alameda <25 Furniture Office Privacy Booths

Machinists, Woodworkers, Engineers (BS or 
higher) 2
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